GOMPETITION AGE GROUPS
JANUARY 2022 - DECEMBER 2022

2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015

Year of Birth

8U (Red)

Player Age Group
9U (Orange) 10U (Green) 11U 12U

2008 - 2011

2010-2011

2006 - 2011

2004-2011

2014 or later

2011 or 2012

For more information:
www.LTA.org.uk/CompetitionAgeGroups

Year of Birth




GOMPETITION AGE GROUPS
JANUARY 2022 - DECEMBER 2022

Age Group For players born in...
2014 or later
9U (Orange) 2013 or 2014
10U (Green) 2012 or 2013
11U 2011 or 2012
12U 2010 — 2011
14U 2008 — 2011
16U 2006 — 2011
18U 2004 — 2011

For more information:
www.LTA.org.uk/CompetitionAgeGroups
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